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Ethics and Integrity Panel

Alan Rankin
Michael Duff
John Rocke

Jane Scattergood

Basic
Allowance
£

1,456.32
1,699.42
1,456.32
1,579.01
6,191.07

Chair's
Allowance
£

1,711.08
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,711.08

Travel &
Subsistence
£

1,166.85

Total

3,406.80
1,937.02
1,714.62
2,010.56
9,069.00




